Your Test
Your Workflow
Your Freedom
Automated Staining Instrument
� Flexible, Fully Open System
� Continuous Random Access Workflow
� Simultaneous Multiplex IHC Processing Capability
� Ease of Use, Convenience & Productivity

Electrical requirements 900W; 115V/230V
Dimensions (W x H x D) Benchtop;40” X 24” X 25” / 102 cm X61 cm X 64 cm
Ordering Information
Instrument Cat. No. Volume
intelliPATH FLXAutomated Staining Instrument* IPS0001US/INTL 1 each
intelliPATH FLXResearchSoftware IPSW001 1 each
intelliPATH Window Top OpaqueBlack IPS10034 1 each
intelliPATH WindowFront OpaqueBlack IPS10035 1 each
Detection Cat. No. Volume
intelliPATH FLXUniversal HRPDetection Kit IPK5011 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH FLXMultiplex SecondaryReagent 2 IPSC5004 G20, G80 20 ml, 80 ml
intelliPATH FLXDAB ChromogenKit IPK5010 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH FLXFerangi Blue ChromogenKit IPK5027 G20 20 ml
intelliPATH FLXWarp Red ChromogenKit IPK5024 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH FLXFast Red ChromogenKit IPK5017 G80 80 ml
intelliPATH FLXPepsin IPE5007 G20 20 ml
Ancillaries Cat. No. Volume
Reagent Vials and Caps IPVL115 25 units X 20 ml
Mixing Vials and Caps IPVL114 50 units X6 ml